
Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt
HR

1 13 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf '95 219 48 158 46 179 45 556 139 8

2 14 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf '95 317 37 232 49 253 53 802 139 7

3 9 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm '01 62 47 264 41 158 46 484 134 2

4 8 Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling '11 167 46 206 40 255 41 628 127 2

5 35 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld '04 173 36 254 47 287 42 714 125 4

6 26 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 123 51 238 36 294 35 655 122 0

7 30 Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln '01 299 34 302 42 107 45 708 121 3

8 5 Müller, Vera HKF Oberhausen '14 218 36 170 45 161 38 549 119 2

9 1 Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen '14 170 48 444 28 119 42 733 118 2

10 37 Böse, Holger GRC Krefeld '04 280 34 285 39 276 45 841 118 5

11 29 Filter, Christel GC Duisburg '88/94 297 34 179 38 88 41 564 113 0

12 11 Maubach, Dirk GSRC Düsseldorf '95 211 37 385 34 87 42 683 113 3

13 20 Haker, Matthias GSV Münster '05 256 37 302 39 237 36 795 112 2

14 3 Grunwald, Marco HKF Oberhausen '14 236 54 591 20 289 38 1116 112 3

15 23 Wienhold, Eberhard GKF Bitburg '98 267 38 113 39 313 34 693 111 0

16 36 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld '04 192 40 207 40 369 30 768 110 2

17 31 Gürich, Kerstin GLRR Köln '01 493 23 216 44 211 43 920 110 3

18 7 Boy, Bettina HKS Wesseling '11 126 49 233 37 365 23 724 109 1

19 15 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf '95 381 26 211 44 311 39 903 109 1

20 25 Wienhold, Hannelore GKF Bitburg '98 319 33 426 32 243 44 988 109 5

21 22 Ritter, Petra GKF Bitburg '98 283 32 449 27 167 47 899 106 5

22 34 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld '04 346 31 299 33 264 42 909 106 2

23 12 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf '95 408 33 348 39 372 34 1128 106 3

24 33 Demske, Ute GSRC Aachen '00/02 169 45 304 23 381 37 854 105 2

25 19 Haker, Gabriele GSV Münster '05 204 36 402 29 138 37 744 102 2

26 16 Eggert, Angela GSRC Düsseldorf '95 199 30 145 49 421 23 765 102 0

27 38 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld '04 258 43 285 33 399 26 942 102 2

28 32 Fork, René GSRC Aachen '00/02 333 31 243 36 218 33 794 100 2

29 27 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha GC Duisburg '88/94 270 39 308 28 371 30 949 97 2

30 4 Grunwald, Udo HKF Oberhausen '14 297 30 265 36 395 30 957 96 2

31 24 Fiebus, Maria GKF Bitburg '98 182 32 283 33 404 28 869 93 1

32 18 Beese, Robert GSV Münster '05 293 31 237 34 431 27 961 92 1

33 28 Oswald, Angela GC Duisburg '88/94 560 20 215 36 234 36 1009 92 1

34 17 Bönstrup, Ludger GSV Münster '05 338 31 405 30 376 29 1119 90 0

35 21 Sachen, Markus GKF Bitburg '98 280 36 316 39 584 14 1180 89 1

36 10 Enk, Christian GSRC Langenfeld '93 237 40 478 22 525 27 1240 89 1

37 6 Grunwald, Renate HKF Oberhausen '14 321 31 315 25 336 29 972 85 0

38 2 Müller, Sven HKF Oberhausen '14 449 24 298 28 454 28 1201 80 1

GRC Krefeld '04
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 25.08.2018

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt



Platz  Name 1 Name 2
Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 Porcher, Stephan Böhm, Jürgen 536 85 390 95 432 98 1358 278

2 Boy, Bettina Boy, Wolfgang 293 95 439 77 620 64 1352 236

3 Domnofski, Manuela Jonkmann, Theo 504 77 449 80 605 74 1558 231

4 Buscher, Susanne Lorenzen, Petra 519 67 553 80 551 84 1623 231

5 Brümmel, Bärbel Gürich, Kerstin 792 57 518 86 318 88 1628 231

6 Grunwald, Heidi Grunwald, Marco 406 102 1035 48 408 80 1849 230

7 Buscher, Norbert Böse, Holger 472 74 492 79 645 75 1609 228

8 Maubach, Dirk Hinzen, Roland 619 70 733 73 459 76 1811 219

9 Fork, René Demske, Ute 502 76 547 59 599 70 1648 205

10 Wienhold, Eberhard Fiebus, Maria 449 70 396 72 717 62 1562 204

11 Müller, Sven Müller, Vera 667 60 468 73 615 66 1750 199

12 Sachen, Markus Ritter, Petra 563 68 765 66 751 61 2079 195

13 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha Oswald, Angela 830 59 523 64 605 66 1958 189

GRC Krefeld '04
Rommè - Tandem - Ergebnis 25.08.2018

Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein :
Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 GSRC Düsseldorf '95 1155 155 1123 168 891 174 3169 497

2 GRC Krefeld '04 991 141 1045 159 1196 159 3232 459

3 GC Duisburg '88/94/GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 1250 144 940 138 987 142 3177 424

4 HKF Oberhausen '14 1152 156 1598 112 1257 138 4007 406

5 GKF Bitburg '98 1012 138 1161 138 1468 123 3641 399

6 GSV Münster '05 1091 135 1346 132 1182 129 3619 396

GRC Krefeld '04
Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                           

(Spielp.- Wertp. 

25.08.2018



Mannschaft Auswertung :
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

11 Maubach, Dirk 211 37 385 34 87 42 683 113

12 Hinzen, Roland 408 33 348 39 372 34 1128 106

13 Porcher, Stephan 219 48 158 46 179 45 556 139

 Platz 14 Böhm, Jürgen 317 37 232 49 253 53 802 139

1 GSRC Düsseldorf '95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3169 497

Grunwald, HeidiHKF Oberhausen '14 

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

34 Buscher, Susanne 346 31 299 33 264 42 909 106

 35 Lorenzen, Petra 173 36 254 47 287 42 714 125

36 Buscher, Norbert 192 40 207 40 369 30 768 110

 Platz 37 Böse, Holger 280 34 285 39 276 45 841 118

2 GRC Krefeld '04 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3232 459

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

26 Jonkmann, Theo 123 51 238 36 294 35 655 122

27 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha 270 39 308 28 371 30 949 97

28 Oswald, Angela 560 20 215 36 234 36 1009 92

 Platz 29 Filter, Christel 297 34 179 38 88 41 564 113

3 GC Duisburg '88/94/GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3177 424

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Grunwald, Heidi 170 48 444 28 119 42 733 118

2 Müller, Sven 449 24 298 28 454 28 1201 80

3 Grunwald, Marco 236 54 591 20 289 38 1116 112

 Platz 4 Grunwald, Udo 297 30 265 36 395 30 957 96

4 HKF Oberhausen '14 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4007 406

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

21 Sachen, Markus 280 36 316 39 584 14 1180 89

22 Ritter, Petra 283 32 449 27 167 47 899 106

23 Wienhold, Eberhard 267 38 113 39 313 34 693 111

 Platz 24 Fiebus, Maria 182 32 283 33 404 28 869 93

5 GKF Bitburg '98 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3641 399

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GRC Krefeld '04
 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

25.08.2018



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GRC Krefeld '04
 

25.08.2018
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

17 Bönstrup, Ludger 338 31 405 30 376 29 1119 90

18 Beese, Robert 293 31 237 34 431 27 961 92

19 Haker, Gabriele 204 36 402 29 138 37 744 102

 Platz 20 Haker, Matthias 256 37 302 39 237 36 795 112

6  GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - IIGSV Münster '05 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3619 396

 

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )


